

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 852 OF 2005

U.P.W.P.P.C.B. (NOW U.P.POLLUTION C.BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN TELEPHONE INDUSTRY LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati,adv.

Ms.Rashmi ,adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders on stay.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER