



S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5861/2004

U.P. POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JEEP INDUSTRIAL SYNDICATE LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 805/2005

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 852/2005

Date : 20/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Daleep Km. Dhayani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. S. C. Ghosh, Adv.  
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Debjyoti Basu, Adv.Mr. Avi Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Sthalekar, Adv.  
Mr. Umang Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeals are disposed of in terms of signed order.

(Nidhi Ahuja)  
COURT MASTER(Suman Jain)  
COURT MASTER

[Signed order is placed on the file.]